## 0700049292

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Document Number) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certificates of Status	(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certificates of Status				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Ad	dress)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_	—	-	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP	WAIT		
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
	(Do	cument Number)		
		·		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
E	Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
EL				
EL				
Ħ				
E				
	BO			

500106890295

08/06/07--01016--010 \*\*25.00

TILED

Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. .

.

!

<sub>SUBJECT:</sub> Ecosc	apes of Florida, LL	С		
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	ibmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
	Charles Abels Ma			
		(Name of Person)		
	Charles Abels Ma			
	(Firm/Company)			
	15671 San Carlos Blvd., Suite 201			
		(Address)	7.	
	Fort Myers, FL 33	3908	O7 #	
	- +	(City/State and Zip Code)	ARE AUG	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Charles Abels	Massie CPA	<sub>at (</sub> 239 <sub>)</sub> 768-2171		
	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:			
✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<b>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp;</b> Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	<b>560.00</b> Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
MAII	LING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

•

,

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Ecoscapes of Florida, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization were filed on May 9, 2007 document number L07000049292 \_\_\_\_\_ and assigned FIRST: . ..... SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: The members are as follows: UncTirby, Inc. and Saring Enterprises, Inc. The managers are as follows: Kirby Lottridge and Bruce Saring 1123 • ..... G Dated July 26 2007 Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member Kirby Lottridge, Mgr. Typed or printed name of signee